14111510 Goldcoast Drive • Cincinnati, OH 45249-1621 • Phone (513) 671-3322
FAX (513) 671-3363 • E-mail: techelp@exair.com • www.exair.comCorporation
A
ir
 O
p
e
ra

Line Vac
Line Vac Kits include a Line Vac, mounting bracket, fi lter
separator and pressure regulator (with coupler).
For assistance with product selection, contact an Application Engineer at 1-800-903-9247.
Line Vac Performance
80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)
Air
Consumption
Vacuum
Model SCFM SLPM "H
2
0 kPa
6058, 6058-316, 6078 5.60 158 -120 -29.9
6059, 6059-316, 6079 7 198 -100 -24.9
6060, HT6060, 6060-316,
HT6060-316, 6080
10.70 303 -72 -18
6061, HT6061, 6061-316,
HT6061-316, 6081
14.70 416 -42 -11
6062, HT6062, 6062-316,
HT6062-316, 6082
25.90 733 -42 -11
6063, HT6063, 6063-316,
HT6063-316, 6083
33 934 -36.8 -9
6064, HT6064, 6064-316,
HT6064-316, 6084
45 1,274 -28.5 -7
6065, 6065-316, HT6065,
HT6065-316, 6085
58.50 1,656 -23.5 -6
6066, 6066-316, HT6066,
HT6066-316,  6086
68.50 1,939 -14.7 -4
6067, 6087 95 2,690 -13.6 -3.4
6088 128 3,625 -10.5 -2.6

Stainless Steel
Line Vac Kit
Model
High Temperature
Type 303
Stainless Steel
Line Vac Kit
Model
High Temperature
Type 316
Stainless Steel
Line Vac Kit
Model
3/8" (10mm) 6978 6958 6958-316 N/A N/A
1/2" (13mm) 6979 6959 6959-316 N/A N/A
3/4" (19mm) 6980 6960 6960-316 HT6960 HT6960-316
1" (25mm) 6981 6961 6961-316 HT6961 HT6961-316
1-1/4" (32mm) 6982 6962 6962-316 HT6962 HT6962-316
1-1/2" (38mm) 6983 6963 6963-316 HT6963 HT6963-316
2" (51mm) 6984 6964 6964-316 HT6964 HT6964-316
2-1/2" (64mm) 6985 6965 6965-316 HT6965 HT6965-316
3" (76mm) 6986 6966 6966-316 HT6966 HT6966-316
4" (102mm) 6987 6967 N/A N/A N/A
5" (127mm) 6988 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Line Vac Only Models
Inlet/Outlet